

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1371 of 2019

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Shubhmitra Krishnan

3	
05.09.2019	<p>Shri Sudhir Agrawal, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Shivang Dubey, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3.</p> <p>Notices, which were issued earlier to respondents No. 4 & 5, are still awaited.</p> <p>Post this matter on 09.09.2019 while furnishing the service report of unserved respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>