



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1704 of 2019

SMT. SHUBHMITRA KRISHNAN versus SHAILENDRA TARA

MAC/1371/2019

Order Sheet

24/09/2025	<p><u>In MAC/1704/2019 :-</u></p> <p>Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Prasanjeet Dutta, Advocate for the respondent No. 3.</p> <p><u>In MAC/1371/2019 :-</u></p> <p>Mr. Prasanjeet Dutta, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Gajanand Ratre, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shivang Dubey, Advocate for the respondents No. 1 to 3.</p> <p>At the request of Mr. Dutta, call these matters after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Ajinkya	